Champion:

Reserve:

Champion:

Reserve:

Champion:

Reserve:

Champion:

Reserve:

Champion:

Reserve:

Champion:

Reserve:

Champion:

Reserve:

Champion:

Reserve:

Champion:

Reserve:

Champion:

Reserve:

Champion:

Reserve:

Champion:

Reserve:

CAPITAL CITY CLASSIC 2017

GOLD CHAMPION/ RESERVE RESULTS

Training Level Amateur

Dree Thomson-Diamond Red Dawn
Cheryl Morgan Faberge LS
Training Level Open
Kaylyn Steinhauer VA Alejo
No Reserve
First Level Amateur
April Sheldrake Hemisphere
Cindy Mackie Westwind Il
First Level Open
Jen Pinkerton Sir Royal
Loni Atwood Rapunzel
Second Level Amateur
Ann Brouwer VW Don Alito
No Reserve
Second Level Open
Ann Woelfe-Bater Raphael
Amber Wilson Freeman DSF
Third Level Amateur
No Champion
No Reserve
Third Level Open
Indiana Wynne-Smith Tom Boy
Ann Woelfe-Bater Raphael
Fourth Level Amateur
Heather Phelps Step Dancer
No Reserve
FEI TOC Open
Roanne Tyson Seiltanz
Roanne Tyson Isleno XXXVII
Para Equestrian Amateur
Kim Scott Adhrmar
No Reserve
Overall Freestyle
Jodi Morrison Ulke Jildert

Kim Scott Adhrmar

71.470%
70.313%

70.867%

72.862%
68.429%

65.234%
64.297%

63.961%

63.302%
56.125%

65.707%
60.584%

67.867%

67.800%
66.913%

65.292%

69.054%
68.167%



Champion:

Reserve:

Champion:

Reserve:

Champion:

Reserve:

Champion:

Reserve:

Champion:

Reserve:

Champion:

Reserve:

Champion:

Reserve:

Champion:

Reserve:

Champion:

Reserve:

Champion:

Reserve:

Champion:

Reserve:

Champion:

Reserve:

CAPITAL CITY CLASSIC 2017

BRONZE CHAMPION/ RESERVE RESULTS

Walk/Trot Junior

Petra Pinkerton Sir Galahad
No Reserve

Walk/Trot Amateur
Cynthia Wrate Touchea

No Reserve

Training Level Junior
Rose Hanneson-Schwen SS Soxy Lady
No Reserve

Training Level Amateur
Evelyn Jancowski Bellacoullaire

No Reserve

Training Level Open
Jessica Lackey Red Hot Filly Pepper

No Reserve

First Level Amateur
D’Artagnam
Ferro DC

Richard Nimmons
Kelly Vassiliadis

First Level Open

Ed Burns Sir Archie TN
Jan Rioux French Kiss

Second Level Amateur
No Champion
No Reserve

Second Level Open

Claire Aasen Fronteira
No Reserve

Fourth Level Open
Liberty
Denali

Margaret Ames
Tess Kidd

Misc Western Dressage Amateur

Dawn Parker Danny Boy
No Reserve

Misc Para Equestrian
Zach La Hay Princess Leena

Jamie Copeland Princess Leena

67.140%

66.186

65.315%

563120%

66.250%

67.422%

64.491%

62.965%
56.374%

64.347%

62.860%

55.504%

57.206%

57.833%
56.250%



