## CAPITAL CITY CLASSIC 2017 GOLD CHAMPION/ RESERVE RESULTS

Champion: Reserve:	Dree Thomson-Diamo Cheryl Morgan	Training Level Amateur and Red Dawn Faberge LS	71.470% 70.313%
Champion:	Kaylyn Steinhauer	<b>Training Level Open</b>	70.867%
Reserve:	No Reserve	VA Alejo	
Champion:	April Sheldrake	First Level Amateur Hemisphere Westwind II	72.862%
Reserve:	Cindy Mackie		68.429%
Champion: Reserve:	Jen Pinkerton Loni Atwood	First Level Open Sir Royal Rapunzel	65.234% 64.297%
Champion:	Ann Brouwer	Second Level Amateur	63.961%
Reserve:	No Reserve	VW Don Alito	
Champion: Reserve:	Ann Woelfe-Bater Amber Wilson	Second Level Open Raphael Freeman DSF	63.302% 56.125%
Champion: Reserve:	No Champion No Reserve	Third Level Amateur	
Champion:	Indiana Wynne-Smith	<b>Third Level Open</b> Tom Boy Raphael	65.707%
Reserve:	Ann Woelfe-Bater		60.584%
Champion:	Heather Phelps	Fourth Level Amateur	67.867%
Reserve:	No Reserve	Step Dancer	
Champion: Reserve:	Roanne Tyson Roanne Tyson	FEI TOC Open Seiltanz Isleno XXXVII	67.800% 66.913%
Champion:	Kim Scott	Para Equestrian Amateur	65.292%
Reserve:	No Reserve	Adhrmar	
Champion: Reserve:	Jodi Morrison Kim Scott	<b>Overall Freestyle</b> Ulke Jildert Adhrmar	69.054% 68.167%

## CAPITAL CITY CLASSIC 2017 BRONZE CHAMPION/ RESERVE RESULTS

Champion: Reserve:	Petra Pinkerton No Reserve	<b>Walk/Trot Junior</b> Sir Galahad	67.140%
Champion:	Cynthia Wrate	Walk/Trot Amateur	66.186
Reserve:	No Reserve	Touchea	
Champion:	Rose Hanneson-S	Training Level Junior	65.315%
Reserve:	No Reserve	schwen SS Soxy Lady	
Champion:	Evelyn Jancowski	Training Level Amateur	563120%
Reserve:	No Reserve	Bellacoullaire	
•	Jessica Lackey No Reserve	Training Level Open Red Hot Filly Pepper	66.250%
Champion: Reserve:	Richard Nimmons Kelly Vassiliadis	First Level Amateur D'Artagnam Ferro DC	67.422% 64.491%
Champion:	Ed Burns	First Level Open Sir Archie TN French Kiss	62.965%
Reserve:	Jan Rioux		56.374%
Champion: Reserve:	No Champion No Reserve	Second Level Amateur	
Champion:	Claire Aasen	Second Level Open	64.347%
Reserve:	No Reserve	Fronteira	
Champion: Reserve:	Margaret Ames Tess Kidd	Fourth Level Open Liberty Denali	62.860% 55.504%
Champion:	Dawn Parker	Misc Western Dressage Amateur	57.206%
Reserve:	No Reserve	Danny Boy	
Champion:	Zach La Hay	Misc Para Equestrian Princess Leena Princess Leena	57.833%
Reserve:	Jamie Copeland		56.250%